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A002047064 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  1  447.00  92.00  151.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715095 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  2 2 UR  1  445.00  92.00  174.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258048 SWARUP  KANRAR Male No  3 3 UR  1  438.00  92.00  158.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589866 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  4 4 UR  2  428.00  90.00  165.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348852 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  426.00  91.00  157.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227516 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  6  424.00  84.00  166.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109138 SUBHADEEP  JATHI Male No  7 7 UR  2  417.00  90.00  123.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081952 KOMAL  GUPTA Female No  8 8 UR  11  415.00  73.00  166.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386929 SHUVOSHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  9 9 UR  3  414.00  78.00  148.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521855 SHUVOSHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  9 10 UR  3  414.00  78.00  148.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257165 BARNA  MISTRY Female No  10 11 UR  6  407.00  77.00  170.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233094 SUCHANA  MAITY Female Yes  11 12 UR  9  402.00  77.00  151.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001638347 BENOJIR  KHATUN Female No  12 13 UR  3  401.00  88.00  144.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520344 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  13 14 UR  4  398.00  80.00  143.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218045 RUPSHA  ROY Female No  14 15 UR  1  397.00  84.00  149.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587162 AAMIDH  SHEKH Male No  15  1 16 OBC-A  3  394.00  82.00  146.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115891 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  16 17 UR  1  387.00  87.00  133.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369182 RAKIB  PAILAN Male No  17 18 UR  4  386.00  84.00  116.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351146 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 19 OBC-A  1  382.00  71.00  140.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365194 HADISA  KHATUN Female No  19 20 UR  1  371.00  81.00  142.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658321 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  20 21 UR  1  359.00  71.00  146.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283967 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  21  1 22 SC  5  357.00  80.00  113.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348910 SOMA  NASKAR Female No  22  2 23 SC  2  357.00  75.00  130.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635171 SUNANDA  DAS Female No  23 24 UR  1  355.00  70.00  138.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Best Marks in (Bengali/ Hindi (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001442379 IRFAN  HOSSAIN Male No  24 25 UR  8  355.00  68.00  142.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499636 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 26 OBC-A  2  355.00  66.00  119.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760393 MAINAK  NASKAR Male No  26  3 27 SC  1  353.00  78.00  127.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219877 ANJU  SEKH Female No  27  4 28 OBC-A  2  348.00  74.00  137.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411729 ADRISH  ROY Male No  28  4 29 SC  2  346.00  56.00  124.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589753 RAJASHREE  MONDAL Female No  29  5 30 SC  1  345.00  73.00  133.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320761 KRISHAN  MRIDHA Male No  30 31 UR  4  344.00  62.00  128.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333793 MUSKAN  MISTRY Female No  31 32 UR  2  343.00  70.00  140.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886438 SANTANU  KAYAL Male No  32  6 33 SC  4  339.00  80.00  109.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924857 SOUBHIK  HALDER Male No  33 34 UR  2  339.00  66.00  141.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748910 ANTRISHA  GAYEN Female No  34 35 UR  2  338.00  72.00  118.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366999 PARAMITA  NASKAR Female No  35  7 36 SC  1  332.00  80.00  111.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Best Marks in (Bengali/ Hindi (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000557238 BARSHA  KAURI Female No  36  2 37 OBC-B  3  332.00  73.00  106.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878144 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  37  5 38 OBC-A  23  332.00  65.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410769 AFRRINA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 39 OBC-A  2  331.00  71.00  122.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197517 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  39  3 40 OBC-B  2  331.00  66.00  126.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806949 JASMIN  PARVEZ Female No  40 41 UR  3  330.00  62.00  126.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903539 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  41  7 42 OBC-A  2  329.00  71.00  125.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354576 BARSHA  BAG Female No  42  8 43 SC  6  329.00  67.00  128.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276190 SABARI  BAKULI Female No  43  4 44 OBC-B  2  328.00  61.00  132.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432492 SAHAMINA  KHATUN Female No  44 45 UR  2  328.00  60.00  133.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019677 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  45  8 46 OBC-A  2  327.00  64.00  126.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150746 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  46  9 47 SC  4  326.00  67.00  121.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667511 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  47 48 UR  2  322.00  64.00  137.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000466090 ROHIT  RONG Male No  48  10 49 SC  3  321.00  70.00  125.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584016 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  49  11 50 SC  2  313.00  64.00  109.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373150 RINA  SARDAR Female No  50  12 51 SC  2  310.00  58.00  133.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441841 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  51  13 52 SC  5  309.00  61.00  106.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168914 SK RAJIBUL ISLAM Male No  52 53 UR  1  299.00  67.00  88.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100877 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  53 54 UR  1  293.00  57.00  128.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387325 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  54 55 UR  14  292.00  53.00  124.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525627 SNEHA  PAL Female No  55 56 UR  1  292.00  53.00  121.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419193 DIPTI  PAL Female No  56 57 UR  2  291.00  57.00  115.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816045 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  57 58 UR  13  287.00  61.00  98.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263439 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  58  14 59 SC  12  287.00  55.00  102.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429463 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  59  15 60 SC  4  286.00  52.00  106.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001286190 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  60  16 61 SC  4  285.00  54.00  107.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614858 MOUMI  GAYEN Female No  61  5 62 OBC-B  1  283.00  54.00  122.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406249 RUPSHANA  KHATUN Female No  62  9 63 OBC-A  4  282.00  50.00  112.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281479 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  63  17 64 SC  4  281.00  70.00  91.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589209 ANKANA  PANJA Female No  64 65 UR  1  280.00  63.00  100.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523848 TANIA  GHOSH Female No  65 66 UR  1  279.00  53.00  111.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265080 ARPITA  KAR Female No  66 67 UR  1  279.00  50.00  100.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566456 SEEJA  GHOSH Female No  67  6 68 OBC-B  4  276.00  61.00  98.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470865 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  68  18 69 SC  6  267.00  55.00  97.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709271 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  69 70 UR  1  258.00  58.00  87.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375433 SANIYA  KAZI Female No  70 71 UR  1  258.00  48.00  94.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055405 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  71  10 72 OBC-A  1  256.00  50.00  93.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000488828 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  72 73 UR  5  256.00  48.00  98.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079385 NIVA  MONDAL Female No  73 74 UR  1  251.00  46.00  96.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946982 BAPAN  MONDAL Male No  74 75 UR  3  250.00  56.00  90.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494750 SUSMITA  KHATUN Female No  75  11 76 OBC-A  1  250.00  46.00  106.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361536 SUSMITA  GAYEN Female No  76  19 77 SC  1  245.00  50.00  91.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941391 TRISHA  BAG Female No  77  20 78 SC  1  244.00  47.00  99.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309321 SANCHAYEETA  DAS Female No  78  21 79 SC  5  241.00  40.00  105.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940766 SOHINI  BAIDYA Female No  79  22 80 SC  1  240.00  44.00  102.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494751 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  80  23 81 SC  2  233.00  44.00  88.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273004 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  81  24 82 SC  12  216.00  43.00  81.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001587162 AAMIDH  SHEKH Male No  15  1 1 OBC-A  3  394.00  82.00  146.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351146 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  1  382.00  71.00  140.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499636 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  2  355.00  66.00  119.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219877 ANJU  SEKH Female No  27  4 4 OBC-A  2  348.00  74.00  137.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878144 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  37  5 5 OBC-A  23  332.00  65.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410769 AFRRINA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 6 OBC-A  2  331.00  71.00  122.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903539 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  41  7 7 OBC-A  2  329.00  71.00  125.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019677 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  45  8 8 OBC-A  2  327.00  64.00  126.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406249 RUPSHANA  KHATUN Female No  62  9 9 OBC-A  4  282.00  50.00  112.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055405 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  71  10 10 OBC-A  1  256.00  50.00  93.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494750 SUSMITA  KHATUN Female No  75  11 11 OBC-A  1  250.00  46.00  106.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227516 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  6  424.00  84.00  166.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557238 BARSHA  KAURI Female No  36  2 2 OBC-B  3  332.00  73.00  106.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197517 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  39  3 3 OBC-B  2  331.00  66.00  126.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276190 SABARI  BAKULI Female No  43  4 4 OBC-B  2  328.00  61.00  132.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614858 MOUMI  GAYEN Female No  61  5 5 OBC-B  1  283.00  54.00  122.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566456 SEEJA  GHOSH Female No  67  6 6 OBC-B  4  276.00  61.00  98.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001283967 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  21  1 1 SC  5  357.00  80.00  113.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348910 SOMA  NASKAR Female No  22  2 2 SC  2  357.00  75.00  130.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760393 MAINAK  NASKAR Male No  26  3 3 SC  1  353.00  78.00  127.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411729 ADRISH  ROY Male No  28  4 4 SC  2  346.00  56.00  124.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589753 RAJASHREE  MONDAL Female No  29  5 5 SC  1  345.00  73.00  133.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886438 SANTANU  KAYAL Male No  32  6 6 SC  4  339.00  80.00  109.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366999 PARAMITA  NASKAR Female No  35  7 7 SC  1  332.00  80.00  111.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354576 BARSHA  BAG Female No  42  8 8 SC  6  329.00  67.00  128.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150746 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  46  9 9 SC  4  326.00  67.00  121.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466090 ROHIT  RONG Male No  48  10 10 SC  3  321.00  70.00  125.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584016 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  49  11 11 SC  2  313.00  64.00  109.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373150 RINA  SARDAR Female No  50  12 12 SC  2  310.00  58.00  133.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000441841 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  51  13 13 SC  5  309.00  61.00  106.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263439 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  58  14 14 SC  12  287.00  55.00  102.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429463 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  59  15 15 SC  4  286.00  52.00  106.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286190 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  60  16 16 SC  4  285.00  54.00  107.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281479 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  63  17 17 SC  4  281.00  70.00  91.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470865 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  68  18 18 SC  6  267.00  55.00  97.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361536 SUSMITA  GAYEN Female No  76  19 19 SC  1  245.00  50.00  91.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941391 TRISHA  BAG Female No  77  20 20 SC  1  244.00  47.00  99.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309321 SANCHAYEETA  DAS Female No  78  21 21 SC  5  241.00  40.00  105.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940766 SOHINI  BAIDYA Female No  79  22 22 SC  1  240.00  44.00  102.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494751 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  80  23 23 SC  2  233.00  44.00  88.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273004 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  81  24 24 SC  12  216.00  43.00  81.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


